

WHAB3030

3000 psi @ 3 gpm

	Part Number	Description
Pump Information:	PK16852	.AR Pump Kit
	* 17657	.Thermal Relief Valve Assy
	* F035	.Quick Connect
	* 17098	.Inline Filter
	D21357	.Replacement Filter
	* 16776	.Easy Start Valve
	* 15913	.Hose, Easy Start
	* 15124	.Chemical Injector
	* S065	.Clamp
Engine Information:	202412921818H1001	.Engine, 8 Hp B&S
	* M036	.Key
	16990	.Oil, 32 oz.
Frame Information:	D22182	.Frame
	D22268	.Foot
	D23201	.Handle, bagged
	D22180	.Tire, Pneu
	F464	.Pal Nut (qty 2)
Hardware Information:	D21436	.Screw (qty 2)
Foot:	D21437	.Nut, Flangehead (qty 2)
Handle to Frame:	+ 16471	.Knob (qty 2)
	+ D23196	.Saddle Bolts (qty 2)
Engine to Frame:	18297	.Screw, 5/16-18 x 1-3/4" (qty 4)
	16087	.Nut, Flangehead 5/16-18 (qty 4)
Pump to Engine:	15282	.Screw, 3/8-16 x 1-1/4" (qty 4)
	F107	.Lockwasher, 3/8-16
Accessory Information:	17893	.Hose 3/8 x 25 feet 3000 PSi
	D21931	.Lance Assy.
	D22183	.Gun Assembly
	* H100	.Chemical Hose
	D23084	.Bagged Parts
	+ NCT001	.Cleaning Tool
	+ D20489	.Nozzle Grommet Kit
	+ 17732	.Nozzle Kit, 4.5
Manual Information:	+ D22322	.Manual, General-English/Spanish
English/Spanish	+ D22323	.Manual, General-French
	✓ D23211	.Manual, Engine



- ✘ Included in Hose Assembly
- + Included in Bagged Parts
- ✓ Included in Bagged Handle
- * Included in Pump Kit